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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 7 Minimumweight (M48kg) ORKHONTUNGALAG Unubold MGL

ALARYANI ALI HAMED KSA

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

2 8 Featherweight (M57kg) GANTAMUR Lundaa MGL

HARADA Shudai JPN BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRQ AL- SAEDI MOHAMMED NEAM TJK

BUL

UZB

RUS

KSA

ABDULAEV AKMALDZHON

KAVAKLIEVA Maria

YUSUPOV Bekjon

SHESTOPALOVA Evgeniia

SAEED NAZLAWI

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

3 9 Featherweight (M57kg) TILEK UULU Zhakshyluk KGZ

RAKHIMOV Khusravkhon TJK BLUE DSQ R2 0:03

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ROU ION Mihai UKR

UAE

UZB

TUN

EST

VASYLYCHUK Pavlo

MOHAMMED Alkhoori

KHAMIDOV Aleksandr

BOUHLEL Sarra

MELISS Dimitri

8:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

4 10 Featherweight (M57kg) ABDUMURODOV Dilshod UZB

MAKASSEES Mohammed IRQ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EST MELISS Dimitri KGZ

RUS

TJK

CZE

BUL

ABDURASHIDOV BEKZAD

SHESTOPALOVA Evgeniia

ABDULAEV AKMALDZHON

NECHVATAL Stanislav

KAVAKLIEVA Maria

30:24

30:25

30:24

30:25

30:25

RED

BLUE

5 11 Lightweight (M60kg) YOKUBOV Abulrahmon TJK

BAYARKHUU Buyandalai MGL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB KHAMIDOV Aleksandr UAE

ROU

AZE

IRQ

EST

MOHAMMED Alkhoori

ION Mihai

BABANLI ANAR Oglu

AL- SAEDI MOHAMMED NEAM

MELISS Dimitri

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

6 12 Lightweight (M60kg) LEKAM GEDARA Gadul Passara SRI

BEKTENOV Ryspek KGZ BLUE RSC R2 0:59

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS SHESTOPALOVA Evgeniia KSA

TJK

UZB

UKR

TUN

SAEED NAZLAWI

ABDULAEV AKMALDZHON

YUSUPOV Bekjon

VASYLYCHUK Pavlo

BOUHLEL Sarra

8:10

8:10

8:10

9:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

7 13 Lightweight (M60kg) NISHIYAMA Shion JPN

AL SARRAY Aliqasimhamdan IRQ BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CZE NECHVATAL Stanislav AZE

UZB

UAE

KGZ

EST

BABANLI ANAR Oglu

KHAMIDOV Aleksandr

MOHAMMED Alkhoori

ABDURASHIDOV BEKZAD

MELISS Dimitri

28:29

28:29

28:29

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

8 14 Light Welterweight (M63.5kg) GULOMOV FAIZALI TJK

BYAMBATSOGT Tuguldur MGL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB YUSUPOV Bekjon TUN

KSA

BUL

IRQ

RUS

BOUHLEL Sarra

SAEED NAZLAWI

KAVAKLIEVA Maria

AL- SAEDI MOHAMMED NEAM

SHESTOPALOVA Evgeniia

26:29

25:30

24:30

25:30

26:30
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RED

BLUE

9 15 Light Welterweight (M63.5kg) ALNAHHAS BAKR FUAD KSA

ESKANDER Yahya Husham Sami IRQ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UAE MOHAMMED Alkhoori AZE

CZE

KGZ

UZB

ROU

BABANLI ANAR Oglu

NECHVATAL Stanislav

ABDURASHIDOV BEKZAD

KHAMIDOV Aleksandr

ION Mihai

26:30

25:30

24:30

25:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

10 16 Light Welterweight (M63.5kg) KITAMOTO Shunsuke JPN

IMAMNAZAROV Mirzohid KGZ BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TJK ABDULAEV AKMALDZHON RUS

BUL

IRQ

UZB

UKR

SHESTOPALOVA Evgeniia

KAVAKLIEVA Maria

AL- SAEDI MOHAMMED NEAM

YUSUPOV Bekjon

VASYLYCHUK Pavlo

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

11 17 Light Middleweight (M71kg) USVALIEV KHURSHED TJK

RUSTAMBEK UULU NURADIN KGZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRQ AL- SAEDI MOHAMMED NEAM UZB

AZE

ROU

KSA

EST

KHAMIDOV Aleksandr

BABANLI ANAR Oglu

ION Mihai

SAEED NAZLAWI

MELISS Dimitri

28:29

27:29

27:29

27:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

12 18 Heavyweight (M92kg) TOGAYMURODOV Javokhir UZB

BOLTAEV Davlat TJK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UKR VASYLYCHUK Pavlo IRQ

KGZ

CZE

UAE

BUL

AL- SAEDI MOHAMMED NEAM

ABDURASHIDOV BEKZAD

NECHVATAL Stanislav

MOHAMMED Alkhoori

KAVAKLIEVA Maria

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

LEGEND

DSQ Disqualification Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover

WP Win on points
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